

## **pachet materiale curatenie**

I.D.: 86506446

---

Data publicarii	01.09.23	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.812,06 RON - 3.812,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR PLUS 4 L 6.00 Buc \* 44.830 = 268.98 2 ASEVI DET. PORTOCALA 1 L 12.00 Buc \* 10.140 = 121.68 3 DOMESTOS 750 ML 20.00 Buc \* 8.810 = 176.20 4 PROSOAPE LA CUTIE LAMINATE 2STR 150BUC 400.00 Buc \* 5.800 = 2,320.00 5 PROSOP 2STR 150M SUPREM 1700G 10.00 Buc \* 23.860 = 238.60 6 SACI MENAJ L.D.P.E 35L, 15BUC/ROLA 50.00 Rola \* 2.280 = 114.00 7 SACI MENAJ 120L , 10BUC/ROLA 30.00 Rola \* 5.400 = 162.00 8 FAIRY 800ML 5.00 Buc \* 11.340 = 56.70 9 MANUSI NITRIL NEGRE 100BUC/CUT M 10.00 Cut \* 14.000 = 140.00 10 SANO BON BLUE OD WC 55 GR 30.00 Buc \* 6.430 = 192.90 11 BURETI CU CANELURI 10BUC/SET 5.00 Set \* 4.200 = 21.00

---